
Capriccio Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Panaite Cristian (01/2322) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 2 1 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0

Zanatta Federico (01/2684) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Pellizon Nicola (01/029) 0 0 4 11 2 0 4 5 4 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 4 4 1 2 2 0 0

Duroski Eriljon (01/2323) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0

Donà Damiano (01/2321) 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 4 2 0 4 6 2 1 2 1 0 0

Zacchello Enrico (01/2314) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 5 0 0

Niero Luca (01/136) 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Negrato Stefano (01/2686) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borghesani Vittorio (01/2685) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Panaite Cristian 01/2322 42 68 1,62

Zanatta Federico 01/2684 22 41 1,86

Pellizon Nicola 01/029 36 40 1,11

Duroski Eriljon 01/2323 16 30 1,88

Donà Damiano 01/2321 26 29 1,12

Zacchello Enrico 01/2314 16 27 1,69

Niero Luca 01/136 14 20 1,43

Negrato Stefano 01/2686 2 4 2,00

Borghesani Vittorio 01/2685 2 3 1,50

I Ba.To.Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Polato Sara (01/2086) 4 2 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 1 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Gemo Giuliano (01/2210) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trivellato Monica (01/2051) 4 7 3 6 3 2 0 0 4 1 3 1 0 0 3 2 4 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Turato  Alberto (01/1984) 2 1 3 2 4 4 0 0 3 5 2 0 1 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Mincov  Rodica Maria (01/2628) 4 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 5 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Baraldo Arianna (01/2046) 1 0 3 3 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Goldin Ylenia (01/2570) 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gemo Francesco (01/2145) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boaretto Michele  (01/2629) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polato Sara 01/2086 37 31 0,84

Gemo Giuliano 01/2210 16 30 1,88

Trivellato Monica 01/2051 27 23 0,85

Turato  Alberto 01/1984 23 21 0,91

Mincov  Rodica Maria 01/2628 23 20 0,87

Baraldo Arianna 01/2046 18 14 0,78

Goldin Ylenia 01/2570 11 3 0,27

Gemo Francesco 01/2145 0 0 0,00

Boaretto Michele 01/2629 4 0 0,00

The New G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ferretto Daniela (01/1432) 3 1 0 0 4 7 4 7 3 6 4 9 3 3 4 9 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 9 4 10 0 0

Zarpellon Debora (01/1798) 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 6 4 9 4 4 3 3 0 0 4 5 4 7 3 6 2 2 0 0

Pizzo Elisa (01/1609) 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 4 3 9 2 1 0 0

Lain Ivan (01/1612) 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 10 2 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0

Duta Georgiana (01/1567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0

Coppo Federica (01/1621) 1 3 0 0 2 0 1 2 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 1 2 2 1 0 0

Pellanda Sara (01/2545) 1 1 0 0 2 2 3 3 1 3 1 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Agostini  Emma (01/2717) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferretto Daniela 01/1432 41 70 1,71

Zarpellon Debora 01/1798 38 61 1,61

Pizzo Elisa 01/1609 34 49 1,44

Lain Ivan 01/1612 19 22 1,16

Duta Georgiana 01/1567 9 14 1,56

Coppo Federica 01/1621 18 14 0,78

Pellanda Sara 01/2545 15 12 0,80

Agostini  Emma 01/2717 2 1 0,50



Tira 3 Porky's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bacco Erik (01/2135) 4 11 4 8 4 7 2 5 2 2 2 6 0 0 2 4 3 4 4 9 2 3 4 12 0 0 0 0

Gottardo Mattia (01/2141) 2 6 2 5 4 9 3 2 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 6 4 10 0 0 0 0

Poncina Noemi (01/2140) 4 8 1 0 2 6 1 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 8 3 7 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0

Bacco Flaviano (01/2392) 2 2 3 2 2 5 3 6 2 4 2 4 0 0 3 6 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 2 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Bacco Eros (01/2138) 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 2 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0

Rostellato Giuseppe (01/2156) 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 2 0 4 10 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Renier Emanuele (01/2393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vangelista Davide (01/2136) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoppellaro Laura (01/2139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bacco Erik 01/2135 33 71 2,15

Gottardo Mattia 01/2141 25 54 2,16

Poncina Noemi 01/2140 29 54 1,86

Bacco Flaviano 01/2392 27 45 1,67

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 28 38 1,36

Bacco Eros 01/2138 21 31 1,48

Rostellato Giuseppe 01/2156 13 16 1,23

Renier Emanuele 01/2393 0 0 0,00

Vangelista Davide 01/2136 0 0 0,00

Zoppellaro Laura 01/2139 0 0 0,00

Mai Palura G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tommasin Francesco (01/2068) 4 9 2 1 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 11 3 6 4 7 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0

Parpagiola Achille (01/2523) 2 5 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 4 1 2 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0

Parpagiola Marco (01/2161) 4 4 0 0 3 4 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 3 3 2 4 9 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 5 3 2 0 0 4 5 0 0

Casarin Giacomo (01/2451) 4 5 2 1 2 3 4 7 0 0 2 4 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Menegon Riccardo (01/2162) 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampin Rodolfo (01/1487) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bevilacqua Annamaria (01/2159) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tommasin Francesco 01/2068 41 80 1,95

Parpagiola Achille 01/2523 35 62 1,77

Parpagiola Marco 01/2161 30 47 1,57

Maniero Luca 01/1622 19 27 1,42

Casarin Giacomo 01/2451 22 24 1,09

Menegon Riccardo 01/2162 14 18 1,29

Rampin Rodolfo 01/1487 10 14 1,40

Bevilacqua Annamaria 01/2159 5 3 0,60

Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sartorato Nicolò (01/2549) 4 8 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 12 3 4 4 9 3 8 4 12 4 8 0 0 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 0 0 3 7 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 8 3 5 3 9 0 0 0 0

Pasini Bryan (01/2688) 1 0 1 2 2 3 1 3 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 6 3 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baldan Gianluca (01/2699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 2 2 2 2 2 5 3 5 3 5 0 0 0 0

Muller Samuele (01/2552) 3 5 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 3 7 0 0 0 0

Giardini Cristian (01/2622) 2 1 1 1 2 6 3 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Greggio Alessandro (01/2713) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 8 2 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talpo Cristian (01/2626) 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0

Francescon Ilaria (01/2627) 2 0 3 6 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pugliese Alex (01/2641) 1 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Rossi Elia (01/2182) 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Simone Marco (01/1879) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sartorato Nicolò 01/2549 42 104 2,48

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 18 41 2,28

Pasini Bryan 01/2688 18 30 1,67

Baldan Gianluca 01/2699 15 26 1,73

Muller Samuele 01/2552 18 26 1,44

Giardini Cristian 01/2622 15 17 1,13

Greggio Alessandro 01/2713 8 13 1,62

Talpo Cristian 01/2626 12 13 1,08

Francescon Ilaria 01/2627 13 13 1,00

Pugliese Alex 01/2641 10 11 1,10

Rossi Elia 01/2182 6 5 0,83

De Simone Marco 01/1879 1 3 3,00



Kaioken Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 3 6 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 3 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 3 2 5 0 0

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 10 3 7 4 9 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 7 2 3 4 10 0 0

Zantomasi Mattia (01/2006) 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 4 2 3 4 6 2 4 4 10 4 5 0 0 2 4 3 5 4 10 0 0

Carlon Mattia (01/2174) 2 3 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 3 2 0 2 4 4 7 2 0 0 0 3 8 3 1 2 1 0 0

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 3 8 3 2 0 0 2 1 3 5 2 0 2 3 2 2 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 5 0 0

Callegaro Michael (01/2589) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomasoni Massimo (01/2350) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Giacomazzi Giada (01/2588) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Boselli Omar (01/1783) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scelsa Iolanda (01/1786) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 40 76 1,90

Barin Andrea 01/1882 34 75 2,21

Zantomasi Mattia 01/2006 30 54 1,80

Carlon Mattia 01/2174 30 38 1,27

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 27 32 1,19

Callegaro Michael 01/2589 7 10 1,43

Tomasoni Massimo 01/2350 6 4 0,67

Giacomazzi Giada 01/2588 2 1 0,50

Boselli Omar 01/1783 0 0 0,00

Scelsa Iolanda 01/1786 0 0 0,00


